Dear Students

Please be free to contact any of the following Task Force Members if you face any problems during your online examinations

BEST OF LUCK FOR YOUR EXAMINATIONS

Mrs. Dr. G. S. Lathkar

Director
M.G.M. CET,
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M.G.M'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECNNOLOGY
Kamothe NAVI MUMBAI

TASK FORCE FOR SMOOTH CONDUCTION OF ONLINE EXAMS OF MAY/JUNE 2020 CONDUCTED IN SEPT 2020

Name of faculty members

Mrs. Dr. Geeta S. Lathkar
Dr. V.G.Sayagavi

Mrs. Dr. Sunita Shinde

Mrs. Prof. Tamil Selvi

Dr. G.D. Jindal

Mrs. Prof. Preeti Athawale
Prof. Sandip Singh

Mrs. prof. Dr. Kshipra Deshmikh
Mrs. Dr. Arati Parihari

Prof. Nishant sawale

Prof P.J.Salunke

Prof. Dr N.G.Gore

Prof. V. R. Bhosale

prof. Vilas jadhav

Mrs. prof. Sheshiprabha
Prof. Ms Veena Darala

Mrs. Dr. Viddhulata Mohite
Prof. P.P.Narwade

Prof. V. R. Bhosale

Mrs. Prof.Deepashree Sonawale
Prof. Dr. Jasbir Singh Siddhu
Prof. S.M.Gaikwad

Prof. Mahesh Patil

Department

Director MGMCET

Civil Engineering

First Year Engineering
Exam cell

BIO-Medical Engineering
BIO-Medical Engineering
Bio Technology

Bio Technology
Chemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
EXTC Engineering

EXTC Engineering
Information Technology
Information Technology
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Office

Designation

Chairman of Committee
Coordinator
Dean F.E
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
HOD
Member
Member

Contact Details

9850455553
9769398155
7021019338
9833132757
9322275221
9819003643
8169143803
9619230140
9322874817
9321765325
9821771767
9820977905
9323571476
9765989888
9820977648
9969074420
8356897430
9820274341
9323571476
9699810854
9881747189
8692999271
7977385933



