Dear Students

Please be free to contact any of the following Task Force Members if you face any problems during your online examinations

BEST OF LUCK FOR YOUR EXAMINATIONS

Mrs. Dr. G. S. Lathkar

Director

M.G.M. CET,

M.G.M'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECNNOLOGY Kamothe NAVI MUMBAI

TASK FORCE FOR SMOOTH CONDUCTION OF ONLINE EXAMS OF MAY/JUNE 2020 CONDUCTED IN SEPT 2020

Sr. No.	Name of faculty members	Department	Designation	Contact Details
1	Mrs. Dr. Geeta S. Lathkar	Director MGMCET	Chairman of Committee	9850455553
2	Dr. V.G.Sayagavi	Civil Engineering	Coordinator	9769398155
3	Mrs. Dr. Sunita Shinde	First Year Engineering	Dean F.E	7021019338
4	Mrs. Prof. Tamil Selvi	Exam cell	Member	9833132757
5	Dr. G.D. Jindal	BIO-Medical Engineering	HOD	9322275221
6	Mrs. Prof. Preeti Athawale	BIO-Medical Engineering	Member	9819003643
7	Prof. Sandip Singh	Bio Technology	HOD	8169143803
8	Mrs. prof. Dr. Kshipra Deshmikh	Bio Technology	Member	9619230140
9	Mrs. Dr. Arati Parihari	Chemical Engineering	HOD	9322874817
10	Prof. Nishant sawale	Chemical Engineering	Member	9321765325
11	Prof P.J.Salunke	Civil Engineering	HOD	9821771767
12	Prof. Dr N.G.Gore	Civil Engineering	Member	9820977905
13	Prof. V. R. Bhosale	Computer Engineering	HOD	9323571476
14	prof. Vilas jadhav	Computer Engineering	Member	9765989888
15	Mrs. prof. Sheshiprabha	Electrical Engineering	HOD	9820977648
16	Prof. Ms Veena Darala	Electrical Engineering	Member	9969074420
17	Mrs. Dr. Viddhulata Mohite	EXTC Engineering	HOD	8356897430
18	Prof. P.P.Narwade	EXTC Engineering	Member	9820274341
19	Prof. V. R. Bhosale	Information Technology	HOD	9323571476
20	Mrs. Prof.Deepashree Sonawale	Information Technology	Member	9699810854
21	Prof. Dr. Jasbir Singh Siddhu	Mechanical Engineering	HOD	9881747189
22	Prof. S.M.Gaikwad	Mechanical Engineering	Member	8692999271
24	Prof. Mahesh Patil	Office	Member	7977385933